

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	202	1-0171	Version: 2	2		
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/27	/2021		In control	Committee of the Whole	
On agenda:				Final action	on: 5/18/2021	
Enactment date:	:			Enactmer	<b>t #:</b> 15879	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Jena Yang, who resides in council district eight, to the King County immigrant and refugee commission.					
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott					
Indexes:	Appointments, Commissions, Council, Executive					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 15879, 2. 2021-0171 Legislative Review Form, 3. 2021-0171 Yang transmittal letter, 4. 2021-0171_SR_IRC Appointments.docx, 5. 2021-0171_REVISED SR_IRC Appointments.docx					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
5/18/2021	2	Metropo	litan King Cou	inty Council	Passed	Pass
5/5/2021	1	Committ	ee of the Who	le	Recommended Do Pass Substitu Consent	te Pass
4/27/2021	1	Metropo	litan King Cou	inty Council	Introduced and Referred	